
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 8931

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 6/15/2015

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the professional services agreement with
Design Concepts, in an amount of $231,700.14, for a total amount up to $484,327.77, to complete
architectural, engineering and construction administration services for Phase 2 of the Inspiration
Playground in Downtown Park.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Design and Construction Areas Phases 1 and 2, 3. CIP Project Description, 4.
Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the professional services agreement with Design
Concepts, in an amount of $231,700.14, for a total amount up to $484,327.77, to complete architectural,
engineering and construction administration services for Phase 2 of the Inspiration Playground in Downtown
Park.

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

